
HUMBOLDT

BLACK ROCK DESERT

WALKER

MONO-OWENS LAKES

KLAMATH

BLACK ROCK DESERT

SAN JOAQUIN

KLAMATH

LOWER 
SACRAMENTO

UPPER 
SACRAMENTO

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA COASTAL

NORTH 
LAHONTAN

MONO-OWENS LAKESSAN FRANCISCO BAY

TRUCKEE

SAN FRANCISCO BAY

CARSON

CENTRAL NEVADA DESERT BASINS

SOUTHERN OREGON COASTAL
OREGON CLOSED BASINS

Sacramento

Reno

Redding

Alturas

Susanville

Carson City

26

38

29

25

41

28

22

29

31

30

33

14

30

46

58

39

3934

18
22

45
40

39

34

33
33

38

32

31

31

32

33 36

28

45

27

California
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* Data unavailable at time of posting or 
  unavailable long-term normal.


